
Sr. No Name of the Creditor Claim received Principal Interest
Nature of 

Claim 

(Secured/ 

Unsecured/

Contingent)

Claim admitted Amount of 

Claim under 

Verification

% of 

voting

1 Bank of India 5,67,62,807 2,32,40,577 3,35,22,230 Secured 5,67,62,807 0 99.98%

Total 5,67,62,807 2,32,40,577 3,35,22,230 5,67,62,807 0 99.98%

M/s Essenzaa Lifescience Limited

Financial Creditors

Annexure- A List of Claims as on - March 18, 2025


